Schedule

OPENING
Registration & Refreshments

EVENT INTRODUCTION
By Black Rotman Commerce

SPONSOR ADDRESS
Dean of Rotman Commerce

SPONSOR ADDRESS
RBC

PANEL SESSION SLOT 1
PANEL SESSION SLOT 2

LUNCH

PANEL SESSION SLOT 3
GIVEAWAY ADDRESS

SPONSOR ADDRESS

Black Founders Network
OPEN NETWORKING

END OF EVENT

9:00 AM

9:45 AM

9:50 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:30 AM

1:20 PM
2:10 PM
2:30 PM

2:45 PM
4:45 PM



Introduction &
Addressments

Desaultels Hall - Second Floor

Panels & Workshops

Slot #1 Slot #2 Slot #3

10:30AM 11:30 AM 1:20 PM
11:20AM  12:20 PM 2:10 PM

Creative & Cultural

) Health RBC Personal Brand
Industries
(L1030) (L1020) (RT133)
. . RBC Capital Mackenzie
Entrepreneurship Accounting Haflots o detrEnte
(L1030) (L1020) (L1020) (L1020)
. RBC
Technology Ba.nklng & Technology &
Finance .
Operations
(RT 142) (RT 142) (RT 142)




Open Networking

Sponsor Rooms
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Investments

L1030 RT147 RT147 RT1561
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L1020 L1020 RT142

RT127

RBC
% Royal Bank
RBC

mastercard

RT142 RT133




