Schedule

OPENING	9:00 AM
Registration & Refreshments	
EVENT INTRODUCTION	9:45 AM
By Black Rotman Commerce	
SPONSOR ADDRESS Dean of Rotman Commerce	9:50 AM
SPONSOR ADDRESS RBC	10:00 AM
PANEL SESSION SLOT 1	10:30 AM
PANEL SESSION SLOT 2	11:30 AM
LUNCH _	
PANEL SESSION SLOT 3	1:20 PM
GIVEAWAY ADDRESS	2:10 PM
SPONSOR ADDRESS Black Founders Network	2:30 PM
OPEN NETWORKING	2:45 PM
END OF EVENT	4:45 PM

Introduction & Addressments

Desaultels Hall - Second Floor

Panels & Workshops

Slot #1

Slot #2

Slot #3

10:30 AM 11:30 AM 11:20 AM

12:20 PM

1:20 PM 2:10 PM

Creative & Cultural Industries

Health

RBC Personal Brand

(L1030)

(L1020)

(RT133)

Entrepreneurship

(L1030)

Accounting

(L1020)

RBC Capital Markets

(L1020)

Mackenzie Investments

(L1020)

Technology

(RT 142)

Banking & Finance

(RT 142)

RBC Technology & Operations

(RT 142)

Open Networking

Sponsor Rooms









L1030

RT147

RT147

RT151









L1020

L1020



RBC Royal Bank

RT142

RT133